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Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Roll No.

18318203068

18318203268

18318225423

18318245315

18318201152

18318245476

18318282020

18318203081

18318245207

18318201086

18318201379

18318201147

18318201316

18318201234

18318290001

18318203180

18318201220

18318203291

18318201291

18318201242

Form No.

18ANTH151661

18ANTH235395

18ANTH132258

18ANTH107006

18ANTH128093

18ANTH205049

18ANTH108505

18ANTH132291

18ANTH121663

18ANTH128312

18ANTH129788

18ANTH121183

18ANTH122237

18ANTH114465

18ANTH196250

18ANTH123414

18ANTH200435

18ANTH120956

18ANTH148576

18ANTH198475

Name

ANJALI
KUSHWAHA
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ROSHAN
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NISHA
CHAUHAN

SUKANYA

RAPELLI
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RAO

ISHA GARG

AMIT YADAV

SRISHTY

NEHA
KUSHWAHA

SIMRAN
LALWANI

POOJA YADAV

MARWA
JAMSHED

SANIYA
HAMEED
KHAN

AALIYA

SONU
MANDECHA

ANANYA K.S

SAKSHI
SHARDA

NEHA
SHARMA

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Department of
Anthropology

Final

Entrance

Marks

296

289

284

283

270

269

267

261

261

258

256

256

254

253

253

253

252

251

250

250

Combined
Rank

1

10

10

11

12

12

12

13

14

15

15

Qualifying

Marks

%I GP

84.09

82.10

79.85

76.54

69.92

81.59

92.30

59.65

66.78

71.94

71.53

78.75

78.22

83.98

89.00

81.23

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy layer
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy layer
OBC Non-
Creamy layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Qualifying  Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Candidate
21 18318270163 18ANTH237989 SURAJ KUMAR  Department of 247 16 76.49 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
22 18318232017 18ANTH122920 HIMANSHI Department of 245 17 87.91 Unreserved
KUNCHHAL Anthropology
23 18318232078 18ANTH177441 ANJALI Department of 244 18 77.97 Unreserved
Anthropology
24 18318232310 18ANTH118006 CHHAVI SINGH = Department of 244 18 77.57 Unreserved
Anthropology

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Candidate
1 18318201300 18ANTH108496 LAKSHIKA Department of 235 25 81.41 OBC Non-
VAISHNAV Anthropology Creamy layer
2 18318203390 18ANTH170068 ANJALI KUMARI  Department of 230 29 77.87 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
3 18318290017 18ANTH106547 KISHOR Department of 229 30 67.00 OBC Non-
BHAURAO Anthropology Creamy layer
HARINKHEDE
4 18318232517 18ANTH194799 AYUK Department of 227 32 71.10 OBC Non-
SARUNGBAM Anthropology Creamy layer
5 18318201390 18ANTH200519 MONALISA Department of 220 39 80.27 OBC Non-
SUTRADHAR Anthropology Creamy layer
6 18318203086 18ANTH160512 AFSEEN ANSARI  Department of 214 44 80.90 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
7 18318201196 18ANTH133774 NEHA AFARIA Department of 212 46 78.40 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
8 18318203286 18ANTH110056 JYOTI Department of 204 54 69.44 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
9 18318220200 18ANTH149883 POOJA Department of 203 55 76.94 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
10 18318232502 18ANTH106579 AAKASH GUPTA  Department of 200 58 56.00 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
11 18318232267 18ANTH134515 ADITYA YADAV  Department of 198 60 67.26 OBC Non-
Anthropology Creamy layer
12 18318225340 18ANTH220576 NAUSHAD ALI Department of 195 63 60.28 OBC Non-

Anthropology

Creamy layer

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : SC (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP Candidate
1 18318203294 18ANTH148666 CHITRA Department of 236 24 76.47 SC
GAUTAM Anthropology
2 18318203295 18ANTH186766 GARIMA Department of 233 27 73.91 SC
SAGAR Anthropology
3 18318220444 18ANTH122098 NEHA KUMARI = Department of 218 40 70.77 SC
Anthropology
4 18318232440 18ANTH213748 ARUN KUMAR = Department of 217 41 64.44 SC
Anthropology
5 18318225463 18ANTH106729 ISHVINDER Department of 214 44 58.91 SC
SINGH Anthropology
6 18318220043 18ANTH129190 PREETI SINGH = Department of 211 47 87.40 SC
Anthropology
7 18318217158 18ANTH101046 VAIBHAVI Department of 210 48 82.65 SC

Anthropology

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying

other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : ST (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Final Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Qualifying Filled by
S.No. Roll No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank Marks %/GP  Candidate
1 18318220075 18ANTH184741 KS UPENDRA  Department of 223 36 59.05 ST
Anthropology
2 18318220036 18ANTH218670 KAMSALEM Department of 177 81 72.60 ST
GUITE Anthropology
3 18318232218 18ANTH207893 ANUJ KUMAR  Department of 175 83 54.40 ST
Anthropology

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : OBC (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : SC (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Category : ST (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Candidates in Tie

No Candidate in this category

The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if
she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying
other University Admission rules.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective
programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.



