Category: UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18318203068	18ANTH151661	ANJALI KUSHWAHA	Department of Anthropology	296	1	84.09	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	18318203268	18ANTH235395	AYUSHI TYAGI	Department of Anthropology	289	2	82.10	Unreserved
3	18318225423	18ANTH132258	ROSHAN	Department of Anthropology	284	3	79.85	Unreserved
1	18318245315	18ANTH107006	ROHIT AWASTHI	Department of Anthropology	283	4	76.54	Unreserved
5	18318201152	18ANTH128093	NISHA CHAUHAN	Department of Anthropology	270	5	69.92	Unreserved
5	18318245476	18ANTH205049	SUKANYA	Department of Anthropology	269	6	81.59	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	18318282020	18ANTH108505	RAPELLI MEGHANA RAO	Department of Anthropology	267	7	92.30	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	18318203081	18ANTH132291	ISHA GARG	Department of Anthropology	261	8	59.65	Unreserved
9	18318245207	18ANTH121663	AMIT YADAV	Department of Anthropology	261	8		OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	18318201086	18ANTH128312	SRISHTY	Department of Anthropology	258	9	66.78	Unreserved
11	18318201379	18ANTH129788	NEHA KUSHWAHA	Department of Anthropology	256	10	71.94	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	18318201147	18ANTH121183	SIMRAN LALWANI	Department of Anthropology	256	10	71.53	Unreserved
13	18318201316	18ANTH122237	POOJA YADAV	Department of Anthropology	254	11		OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	18318201234	18ANTH114465	MARWA JAMSHED	Department of Anthropology	253	12	78.75	Unreserved
15	18318290001	18ANTH196250	SANIYA HAMEED KHAN	Department of Anthropology	253	12	78.22	Unreserved
16	18318203180	18ANTH123414	AALIYA	Department of Anthropology	253	12		Unreserved
L7	18318201220	18ANTH200435	SONU MANDECHA	Department of Anthropology	252	13		Unreserved
18	18318203291	18ANTH120956	ANANYA K.S	Department of Anthropology	251	14	83.98	Unreserved
L9	18318201291	18ANTH148576	SAKSHI SHARDA	Department of Anthropology	250	15	89.00	Unreserved
20	18318201242	18ANTH198475	NEHA SHARMA	Department of Anthropology	250	15	81.23	Unreserved

Category: UNRESERVED (Entrance Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
21	18318270163	18ANTH237989	SURAJ KUMAR	Department of Anthropology	247	16	76.49	OBC Non- Creamy layer
22	18318232017	18ANTH122920	HIMANSHI KUNCHHAL	Department of Anthropology	245	17	87.91	Unreserved
23	18318232078	18ANTH177441	ANJALI	Department of Anthropology	244	18	77.97	Unreserved
24	18318232310	18ANTH118006	CHHAVI SINGH	Department of Anthropology	244	18	77.57	Unreserved

Category : OBC (Entrance Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18318201300	18ANTH108496	LAKSHIKA VAISHNAV	Department of Anthropology	235	25	81.41	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	18318203390	18ANTH170068	ANJALI KUMARI	Department of Anthropology	230	29	77.87	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	18318290017	18ANTH106547	KISHOR BHAURAO HARINKHEDE	Department of Anthropology	229	30	67.00	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	18318232517	18ANTH194799	AYUK SARUNGBAM	Department of Anthropology	227	32	71.10	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	18318201390	18ANTH200519	MONALISA SUTRADHAR	Department of Anthropology	220	39	80.27	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	18318203086	18ANTH160512	AFSEEN ANSARI	Department of Anthropology	214	44	80.90	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	18318201196	18ANTH133774	NEHA AFARIA	Department of Anthropology	212	46	78.40	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	18318203286	18ANTH110056	JYOTI	Department of Anthropology	204	54	69.44	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	18318220200	18ANTH149883	POOJA	Department of Anthropology	203	55	76.94	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	18318232502	18ANTH106579	AAKASH GUPTA	Department of Anthropology	200	58	56.00	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	18318232267	18ANTH134515	ADITYA YADAV	Department of Anthropology	198	60	67.26	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	18318225340	18ANTH220576	NAUSHAD ALI	Department of Anthropology	195	63	60.28	OBC Non- Creamy layer

Category : SC (Entrance Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18318203294	18ANTH148666	CHITRA GAUTAM	Department of Anthropology	236	24	76.47	SC
2	18318203295	18ANTH186766	GARIMA SAGAR	Department of Anthropology	233	27	73.91	SC
3	18318220444	18ANTH122098	NEHA KUMARI	Department of Anthropology	218	40	70.77	SC
4	18318232440	18ANTH213748	ARUN KUMAR	Department of Anthropology	217	41	64.44	SC
5	18318225463	18ANTH106729	ISHVINDER SINGH	Department of Anthropology	214	44	58.91	SC
6	18318220043	18ANTH129190	PREETI SINGH	Department of Anthropology	211	47	87.40	SC
7	18318217158	18ANTH101046	VAIBHAVI	Department of Anthropology	210	48	82.65	SC

Category : ST (Entrance Based)

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No.	Roll No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate
1	18318220075	18ANTH184741	KS UPENDRA	Department of Anthropology	223	36	59.05	ST
2	18318220036	18ANTH218670	KAMSALEM GUITE	Department of Anthropology	177	81	72.60	ST
3	18318232218	18ANTH207893	ANUJ KUMAR	Department of Anthropology	175	83	54.40	ST

Category: UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)				
No Candidate in this category				
The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if				

Catego	ry : OBC (Direct Admission)	
No Candidate in this category		
The candidate cannot claim her/his rig	ht for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Adm	ission list of the programme if

she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

No Candidate in this category	Catego	ry : SC (Direct Admission)
to candidate in this category	No Candidate in this category	

Categ	ory : ST (Direct Admission)	
No Candidate in this category		
The condidate connet claim her/big	what for admission to any property one of the appropriate in the Admission	incles liet of the succession is

	Candidates in Tie	
No Candidate in this category		
The candidate cannot claim her/his rig	nt for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Ac	lmission list of the programme if